

North 12th Avenue Sidewalk Project (#7984336)

Owner: Wausau WI, City of

Solicitor: Wausau WI, City of

09/07/2021 10:30 AM CDT

					Pember Companies, Inc.		Norcon Corporation	
Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	
Part I - Base Sidewalk Project								
1	204.0150	Removing Curb and Gutter	Ln Ft	81	\$14.00	\$1,134.00	\$12.00	\$972.00
2	204.0155.S	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	SY	22	\$23.00	\$506.00	\$24.00	\$528.00
3	205.0100	Excavation Common	Cu Yd	45	\$145.00	\$6,525.00	\$58.00	\$2,610.00
4	305.0125.S	Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch	Cu Yd	12	\$78.00	\$936.00	\$58.00	\$696.00
5	465.0110	Asphaltic Surface Patching	Ton	5	\$635.00	\$3,175.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
6	601.0411	"Concrete Curb & Gutter 30"" Type D"	Ln Ft	87	\$51.00	\$4,437.00	\$55.00	\$4,785.00
7	602.0405.S	Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch	Sq Ft	4724	\$6.70	\$31,650.80	\$10.00	\$47,240.00
8	602.0415.S	Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch	Sq Ft	154	\$8.80	\$1,355.20	\$12.00	\$1,848.00
9	602.0515	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina	Sq Ft	20	\$48.50	\$970.00	\$76.00	\$1,520.00
10	628.7015	Inlet Protection Type C	Ea	4	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
11	643.0100.S	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$3,725.00	\$3,725.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
12	625.0600.S	4-Inch Topsoil, Seeding and Fertilizer	SY	738	\$16.00	\$11,808.00	\$21.00	\$15,498.00
13	628.2008	Erosion Mat Urban Class I Type B	SY	738	\$3.25	\$2,398.50	\$4.50	\$3,321.00
14	690.0150	Sawing Asphalt	Ln Ft	110	\$4.25	\$467.50	\$10.00	\$1,100.00
Supplemental Bid Items								
15	209.0100.S	Granular Backfill	Cu Yd	5	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$80.00	\$400.00
Base Bid Total:						\$69,488.00		\$86,718.00